
KSR Bengaluru - Karwar Suvidha Special/82665 - Svd - SWR 
SKLR/Sakleshpur to KAWR/Karwar 

10h 45m - 394 km - 15 halts - Departs Tue,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

23:55 0 1 0 34 897 SWR

2 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 00:05 00:07 2m 0 2 6 54 915 SWR
3 BAW Chikka Banavara Junction 00:16 00:17 1m 0 2 14 59 877 SWR
4 KIGL Kunigal 01:17 01:18 1m 0 2 72 67 768 SWR
5 SBGA Shravanabelagola 02:17 02:18 1m 0 2 138 51 SWR
6 CNPA Channarayapatna 02:28 02:29 1m 0 2 147 33 SWR
7 HAS Hassan Junction 03:30 03:32 2m 0 2 180 47 943 SWR
8 SKLR Sakleshpur 04:25 04:45 20m 0 2 222 18 906 SWR
9 SBHR Subrahmanya Road 07:50 07:55 5m 0 2 277 51 114 SWR
10 KBPR Kabaka Puttur 08:45 08:47 2m 0 2 320 39 SWR
11 BNTL Bantawala 09:25 09:26 1m 0 2 344 48 18 SWR
12 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
09:50 10:10 20m 2 363 57 8 SR

13 SL Surathkal 10:32 10:34 2m 0 2 384 39 13 KR
14 MULK Mulki 10:48 10:50 2m 0 2 393 44 KR
15 UD Udupi 11:34 11:36 2m 0 2 426 60 16 KR
16 KUDA Kundapura 12:08 12:10 2m 0 2 458 84 8 KR
17 BYNR Byndoor Mookambika

Road
12:34 12:36 2m 0 2 491 27 10 KR

18 BTJL Bhatkal 13:10 13:12 2m 0 2 506 44 21 KR
19 MRD

W
Murdeshwar 13:32 13:34 2m 0 2 521 56 25 KR

20 HNA Honnavar 14:02 14:04 2m 0 2 547 46 5 KR
21 KT Kumta 14:22 14:24 2m 0 2 561 57 20 KR
22 GOK Gokarna Road 14:44 14:46 2m 0 2 580 40 14 KR
23 ANKL Ankola 14:58 15:00 2m 0 2 588 56 20 KR
24 KAWR Karwar 15:30 0 2 616 - 11 KR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (21:52)

May 12 2024 (21:52)

1

1


